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Voluntary general offer 

 

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of Clear Media Limited 

 

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers: 

 

Party Date Purchase / 

Sale 

Number of shares Price per share Resultant balance 

(including those of 

any person with whom 

there is an agreement 

or understanding) 

Percentage of class 

(including those of 

any person with whom 

there is an agreement 

or understanding) 
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Sale 12,000 $6.8200 82,495,850 15.2291% 

Sale 34,000 $6.8200 82,461,850 15.2228% 

Sale 1,000 $6.8100 82,460,850 15.2226% 

Sale 11,000 $6.8100 82,449,850 15.2206% 

Sale 67,000 $6.8100 82,382,850 15.2082% 

Sale 1,000 $6.8100 82,381,850 15.2080% 

Sale 39,000 $6.8100 82,342,850 15.2008% 

Sale 39,000 $6.8100 82,303,850 15.1936% 

Sale 1,000 $6.8100 82,302,850 15.1934% 

Sale 1,000 $6.8100 82,301,850 15.1932%  
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Sale 6,000 $6.8300 81,710,850 15.0841% 

Sale 26,000 $6.8300 81,684,850 15.0793% 

Sale 6,000 $6.8300 81684,850

 

15.0793% Sale 26,000 $6.8300 81.684,850 150793% Sale 26,000 $6.8300 
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Sale 6,000 $6.8300 81,270,850 15.0029% 
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Sale 3,000 $6.8300 80,982,850 14.9497% 

Sale 5,000 $6.8300 80,977,850 14.9488% 

Sale 39,000 $6.8300 80,938,850 14.9416% 

Sale 50,000 $6.8300 80,888,850 14.9324% 

Sale 3,000 $6.8300 80,885,850 14.9318% 

Sale 4,000 $6.8300 80,881,850 14.9311% 

Sale 14,000 $6.8300 80,867,850 14.9285% 

Sale 74,000 $6.8300 80,793,850 14.9149% 

Sale 16,000 $6.8300 80,777,850 14.9119% 

Sale 90,000 $6.8400 80,687,850 14.8953% 

Sale 61,000 $6.8500 80,626,850 14.8840% 

Sale 40,000 $6.8600 80,586,850 14.8766% 

Sale
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Sale 57,000 $6.8400 79,674,850 14.7083% 

Sale 2,000 $6.8400 79,672,850 14.7079% 

Sale 2,000 $6.8600 79,670,850
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Sale 47,000 $6.9100 76,573,850 14.1358% 


